
www.DaytonaState.edu 
a member of the florida state college system

DSC assures equal opportunity in employment and education services to all individuals without regard to race, sex, color, age, religion, disability, national origin, political affiliation or belief, or marital status.

100110

130

300

310

311

312

530

500

540

510

640

314

200

210

321

320

330 340

400 410

440

455

420

150

Cemetery

H
al

ifa
x 

M
ed

ic
al

 C
en

te
r

Purple S

Orange C Orange B

O
range A

O
range T

Green E

Green I

Green F

Green G

Green H

Green J

Blue K

Brown L

B
ro

w
n 

L
B

ro
w

n 
M

B
ro

w
n 

N

B
ro

w
n 

O

B
lu

e 
P

Blue Q

140

101

220

430

450

520

600

700

230

Green D

1200

 Bldg. # Building Name

 100 Student Services / Administration

 110 Bergengren / CBI

 100 annex Student Disability Services                                        (TDD)

 130 Lenholt Student Center / Cafeteria

 140 UCF Joint Use Facility I

 150 College of Baccalaureate Studies /
  University Center / EPI

 200 Bookstore / Computer Science / Business

 210 L.R.C. / Library

 220 Theater Center

 230 J. M. Goddard Center

 300 Adult Education / Credit Union

 310 L. Gale Lemerand Center /
  Fitness and Aquatic Center

 320 Health Sciences / Nursing

 330 Arts & Sciences

 340 Languages (classes)

 314 Central Utility Plant

 400 Daytona State College Public Broadcasting Channel 15

 410 Schildecker Science Building

 420 Child Care Lab / Criminal Justice

 430 Facilities Services

 440 Field House

 500 Academic Support Center / English / Math

 510 Cosmetology

 520 Studio Arts

 530 Photography

 540 Bailey Hall / Campus Safety                           (TDD)

 600 McKinnon Hall (FSU)

 640 Conference Center

 700 Central Receiving / Purchasing / Document Center

 1200 Mori Hosseini Center / SMP / Hospitality / Café 101

Automated External Defibrilator (AED)

Overflow Parking - Shuttle Service Provided

Telecommunications Device for the Deaf
TDD

Daytona 
Beach

campus 
map

campus safety 
(386) 506-4444


