## DAYTONA BEACH CAMPUS MAP

**Campus Safety** (386) 506-4444



Automated External Defibrilator (AED)

Overflow Parking - Shuttle Service Provided

TDD

Telecommunications Device for the Deaf

Bldg.#	Building Name	
100	Student Services / Administration	
100 annex	Student Disability Services (T	DD)
110	Bergengren / CBI	-
130	Lenholt Student Center / Cafeteria	
140	UCF Joint Use Facility I	
150	College of Baccalaureate Studies / University Center / EPI	
200	Bookstore / Computer Science / Business	-
210	L.R.C. / Library	-
220	Theater Center	-
230	J. M. Goddard Center	
300	Adult Education / Credit Union	
310	L. Gale Lemerand Center / Fitness and Aquatic Center	<b>-</b>
314	Central Utility Plant	
320	Health Sciences / Nursing	-
330	Arts & Sciences	
340	Languages (classes)	
400	Daytona State College Public Broadcasting Channel 15	
410	Schildecker Science Building	
420	Child Care Lab / Criminal Justice	
430	Facilities Services	
440	Field House	
500	Academic Support Center / English / Math	
510	Cosmetology	
520	Studio Arts	
530	Photography	
540	Bailey Hall / Campus Safety (TDD)	
600	McKinnon Hall (FSU)	
640	Conference Center	
700	Central Receiving / Purchasing / Document Center	
1200	Mori Hosseini Center / SMP / Hospitality / Café 101	
	100 100 annex 110 130 140 150 200 210 220 230 300 310 314 320 330 340 440 450 550 550 550 550 540 660 640 700	Student Services / Administration  100 annex Student Disability Services (T  110 Bergengren / CBI  130 Lenholt Student Center / Cafeteria  140 UCF Joint Use Facility I  150 College of Baccalaureate Studies / University Center / EPI  200 Bookstore / Computer Science / Business  210 L.R.C. / Library  220 Theater Center  230 J. M. Goddard Center  300 Adult Education / Credit Union  310 L. Gale Lemerand Center / Fitness and Aquatic Center  314 Central Utility Plant  320 Health Sciences / Nursing  330 Arts & Sciences  340 Languages (classes)  400 Daytona State College Public Broadcasting Channel 15  410 Schildecker Science Building  420 Child Care Lab / Criminal Justice  430 Facilities Services  440 Field House  500 Academic Support Center / English / Math  510 Cosmetology  520 Studio Arts  530 Photography  540 Bailey Hall / Campus Safety (TDD)  640 Conference Center  700 Central Receiving / Purchasing / Document Center





www.DaytonaState.edu

A MEMBER OF THE FLORIDA STATE COLLEGE SYSTEM